
Varsity Girls (4km) Emma Young Park
9/1/09

Clinton, Iowa

TEAMS
Northeast

Central - Dav.
DeWitt Cent.

POP
North - Dav.
North Scott
Assumption

Clinton
Preston

Senior - Dub.
Camanche
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Varsity Girls (4km) Emma Young Park
9/1/09

Clinton, Iowa

Place Name School Time
1 Morgan Casey Northeast 14:53.0
2 Becca Wilder  12 Central - Dav. 16:03.7
3 Shemwell, Grace Clinton 16:12.7
4 Audrey Griffin 10 POP 16:21.5
5 Nabor North Scott 16:47.4
6 Adams Hannah Assumption 17:00.1
7 Lorena Temple-10 Camanche 17:00.8
8 Katie Corlett  11 Central - Dav. 17:02.3
9 Katie Isenhour 11 POP 17:05.2
10 Rebecca Mallon Assumption 17:08.8
11 Erica Grubbs Assumption 17:09.8
12 Courtney Klein-12 Senior - Dub. 17:10.7
13 Krista Laufenberg-11 Senior - Dub. 17:21.3
14 Smith DeWitt Cent. 17:26.4
15 Katerina Martin-11 Senior - Dub. 17:40.0
16 Berens North Scott 17:42.7
17 Katie Froeschle Assumption 17:46.9
18 Ploessl North Scott 17:55.2
19 Jalynn Tebbe Preston 18:03.4
20 Meyer North Scott 18:05.7
21 Nicole Trenkamp Preston 18:06.2
22 Chrissy Kokjohn 11 POP 18:08.5
23 Stanskas North Scott 18:11.8
24 Sam Francois-11 Senior - Dub. 18:12.3
25 Elizabeth Evans  Assumption 18:15.7
26 Melissa Rink  11 Central - Dav. 18:20.0
27 Kruse DeWitt Cent. 18:22.0
28 Jasmine Guy North - Dav. 18:25.2
29 Gumpert, Miranda North Scott 18:27.2
30 Courtney Lofgren  11 Central - Dav. 18:28.8
31 Courtney Thill-11 Senior - Dub. 18:28.9
32 Wilson North Scott 18:29.7
33 Demmon DeWitt Cent. 18:34.3
34 Brittney Boche Assumption 18:50.9
35 Mo Fitzpatrick-12 Senior - Dub. 18:56.2
36 Gumpert, Mileah North Scott 18:57.9
37 Sebastian North Scott 19:00.2
38 Genevieve Decker Assumption 19:02.2
39 Kayla Cordova North - Dav. 19:02.7
40 Davis DeWitt Cent. 19:09.3
41 Nicole Gruhn Northeast 19:10.0
42 Kathleen Vondera North - Dav. 19:10.9

Individual Results
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Varsity Girls (4km) Emma Young Park
9/1/09

Clinton, Iowa

43 Marston, Sarah Clinton 19:12.0
44 Kreiter DeWitt Cent. 19:15.3
45 Halley Fox Assumption 19:27.9
46 Haycraft North Scott 19:28.1
47 Drury DeWitt Cent. 19:30.6
48 Allen North Scott 19:42.6
49 Rosey Coryn Assumption 19:46.5
50 Lexy Baltimore  11 Central - Dav. 19:49.2
51 Keitel DeWitt Cent. 19:51.6
52 Whitney Rorah Northeast 19:54.8
53 Vorwald DeWitt Cent. 19:56.8
54 Jackie Howard  9 Central - Dav. 20:00.2
55 Nelson North Scott 20:01.3
56 Katie Huseman-11 Senior - Dub. 20:05.1
57 Kelsey Tope  12 Central - Dav. 20:07.0
58 Cahill North Scott 20:08.3
59 Katie Walton  11 Central - Dav. 20:09.4
60 Taylor Noel-11 Senior - Dub. 20:12.9
61 Kristin Orwall-11 Senior - Dub. 20:13.5
62 Alyssa Turcsak  12 Central - Dav. 20:17.0
63 Courtney Running  12 Central - Dav. 20:18.3
64 Megan Westervelt-11 Senior - Dub. 20:25.3
65 Hunter DeWitt Cent. 20:25.5
66 Stofer DeWitt Cent. 20:27.1
67 Cheney DeWitt Cent. 20:28.9
68 Poell DeWitt Cent. 20:29.1
69 Jill Crigger 12 POP 20:34.5
70 Redmond North Scott 20:41.0
71 Linds Ploessl-11 Senior - Dub. 20:43.4
72 Stocker DeWitt Cent. 20:47.3
73 Amanda Merritt Assumption 20:52.7
74 Storjohann North Scott 20:54.0
75 Riedel North Scott 20:58.6
76 Carly Bormann Northeast 21:03.2
77 Heinien North Scott 21:06.9
78 Percouco North Scott 21:22.9
79 Ellie Wiedenhoeft  12 Central - Dav. 21:24.1
80 Leanna Doyle  12 Central - Dav. 21:26.8
81 Jessica Yackley Assumption 21:45.2
82 Abby Duclos-11 Senior - Dub. 21:47.4
83 Blake North Scott 21:48.5
84 Hart North Scott 21:50.4
85 Sarah Wlochal-12 Senior - Dub. 21:58.1
86 Maggie Feeney Assumption 22:06.1
87 Machovec DeWitt Cent. 22:13.4
88 Benson DeWitt Cent. 22:17.8
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89 Geise DeWitt Cent. 22:21.6
90 Claire Costello-11 Camanche 22:40.5
91 Molly Schmerbach-11 Senior - Dub. 22:48.5
92 Emma Lazore-11 Senior - Dub. 22:57.6
93 Kim Magnus  11 Central - Dav. 23:00.0
94 Segerfeldt North Scott 23:01.3
95 Jade Schroeder Northeast 23:10.2
96 Amanda Dvorak Central - Dav. 23:10.9
97 Mary Van Camp  11 Central - Dav. 23:17.8
98 Angie Dani-11 Senior - Dub. 23:26.7
99 Fredricksen North Scott 23:47.8
100 Sharyl Murphy Northeast 23:49.9
101 Dierickx DeWitt Cent. 23:51.3
102 Donovan DeWitt Cent. 23:51.7
103 Stofer DeWitt Cent. 23:55.9
104 Christina Artioli Assumption 23:59.6
105 Jergenson, Abigail Clinton 24:00.4
106 Nicole Corrigan  11 Central - Dav. 24:01.8
107 McAlister North Scott 24:23.1
108 Hoerner North Scott 24:26.2
109 Olson North Scott 24:26.4
110 Molly Glynn-12 Senior - Dub. 24:27.5
111 Niemann DeWitt Cent. 24:28.8
112 Hannah Hedley-11 Senior - Dub. 24:32.1
113 Kekey Anson Central - Dav. 24:57.6
114 Saunders DeWitt Cent. 25:17.4
115 Marie Jerris-11 Senior - Dub. 25:39.2
116 Dorpinghaus DeWitt Cent. 26:37.1
117 Duffy DeWitt Cent. 26:54.3
118 Ashley Nauman  11 Central - Dav. 26:54.7
119 Olivia Chen  11 Central - Dav. 27:11.2
120 #N/A #N/A 34:11.3
121 #N/A #N/A
122 #N/A #N/A
123 #N/A #N/A
124 #N/A #N/A
125 #N/A #N/A
126 #N/A #N/A
127 #N/A #N/A
128 #N/A #N/A
129 #N/A #N/A
130 #N/A #N/A
131 #N/A #N/A
132 #N/A #N/A
133 #N/A #N/A
134 #N/A #N/A
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135 #N/A #N/A
136 #N/A #N/A
137 #N/A #N/A
138 #N/A #N/A
139 #N/A #N/A
140 #N/A #N/A
141 #N/A #N/A
142 #N/A #N/A
143 #N/A #N/A
144 #N/A #N/A
145 #N/A #N/A
146 #N/A #N/A
147 #N/A #N/A
148 #N/A #N/A
149 #N/A #N/A
150 #N/A #N/A
151 #N/A #N/A
152 #N/A #N/A
153 #N/A #N/A
154 #N/A #N/A
155 #N/A #N/A
156 #N/A #N/A
157 #N/A #N/A
158 #N/A #N/A
159 #N/A #N/A
160 #N/A #N/A
161 #N/A #N/A
162 #N/A #N/A
163 #N/A #N/A
164 #N/A #N/A
165 #N/A #N/A
166 #N/A #N/A
167 #N/A #N/A
168 #N/A #N/A
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169 #N/A #N/A
170 #N/A #N/A
171 #N/A #N/A
172 #N/A #N/A
173 #N/A #N/A
174 #N/A #N/A
175 #N/A #N/A
176 #N/A #N/A
177 #N/A #N/A
178 #N/A #N/A
179 #N/A #N/A
180 #N/A #N/A
181 #N/A #N/A
182 #N/A #N/A
183 #N/A #N/A
184 #N/A #N/A
185 #N/A #N/A
186 #N/A #N/A
187 #N/A #N/A
188 #N/A #N/A
189 #N/A #N/A
190 #N/A #N/A
191 #N/A #N/A
192 #N/A #N/A
193 #N/A #N/A
194 #N/A #N/A
195 #N/A #N/A
196 #N/A #N/A
197 #N/A #N/A
198 #N/A #N/A
199 #N/A #N/A
200 #N/A #N/A
201 #N/A #N/A
202 #N/A #N/A
203 #N/A #N/A
204 #N/A #N/A
205 #N/A #N/A
206 #N/A #N/A
207 #N/A #N/A
208 #N/A #N/A
209 #N/A #N/A

TEAM DATA
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Varsity Girls (4km) Emma Young Park
9/1/09

Clinton, Iowa

Northeast

1 Morgan Casey Northeast 14:53.0
41 Nicole Gruhn Northeast 19:10.0
52 Whitney Rorah Northeast 19:54.8
76 Carly Bormann Northeast 21:03.2
95 Jade Schroeder Northeast 23:10.2
100 Sharyl Murphy Northeast 23:49.9

Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast

AVERAGE 19:38.2
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Varsity Girls (4km) Emma Young Park
9/1/09

Clinton, Iowa

2 Becca Wilder  12 Central - Dav. 16:03.7
8 Katie Corlett  11 Central - Dav. 17:02.3
26 Melissa Rink  11 Central - Dav. 18:20.0
30 Courtney Lofgren  11 Central - Dav. 18:28.8
50 Lexy Baltimore  11 Central - Dav. 19:49.2
54 Jackie Howard  9 Central - Dav. 20:00.2
57 Kelsey Tope  12 Central - Dav. 20:07.0
59 Katie Walton  11 Central - Dav. 20:09.4
62 Alyssa Turcsak  12 Central - Dav. 20:17.0
63 Courtney Running  12 Central - Dav. 20:18.3
79 Ellie Wiedenhoeft  12 Central - Dav. 21:24.1
80 Leanna Doyle  12 Central - Dav. 21:26.8
93 Kim Magnus  11 Central - Dav. 23:00.0
96 Amanda Dvorak Central - Dav. 23:10.9
97 Mary Van Camp  11 Central - Dav. 23:17.8
106 Nicole Corrigan  11 Central - Dav. 24:01.8
113 Kekey Anson Central - Dav. 24:57.6
118 Ashley Nauman  11 Central - Dav. 26:54.7
119 Olivia Chen  11 Central - Dav. 27:11.2

Caitlin McCullough  11 Central - Dav.
Allison Vandecar  12 Central - Dav.
Alexis Lisle  12 Central - Dav.
Megan Severson  11 Central - Dav.

Central - Dav.
Central - Dav.
Central - Dav.
Central - Dav.
Central - Dav.
Central - Dav.
Central - Dav.
Central - Dav.

AVERAGE 17:56.8

Central - Dav.
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DeWitt Cent.

14 Smith DeWitt Cent. 17:26.4
27 Kruse DeWitt Cent. 18:22.0

33 Demmon DeWitt Cent. 18:34.3
40 Davis DeWitt Cent. 19:09.3
44 Kreiter DeWitt Cent. 19:15.3

47 Drury DeWitt Cent. 19:30.6
51 Keitel DeWitt Cent. 19:51.6
53 Vorwald DeWitt Cent. 19:56.8

65 Hunter DeWitt Cent. 20:25.5
66 Stofer DeWitt Cent. 20:27.1

67 Cheney DeWitt Cent. 20:28.9
68 Poell DeWitt Cent. 20:29.1
72 Stocker DeWitt Cent. 20:47.3
87 Machovec DeWitt Cent. 22:13.4
88 Benson DeWitt Cent. 22:17.8
89 Geise DeWitt Cent. 22:21.6
101 Dierickx DeWitt Cent. 23:51.3
102 Donovan DeWitt Cent. 23:51.7
103 Stofer DeWitt Cent. 20:27.1
111 Niemann DeWitt Cent. 24:28.8
114 Saunders DeWitt Cent. 25:17.4
116 Dorpinghaus DeWitt Cent. 26:37.1
117 Duffy DeWitt Cent. 26:54.3

Meade DeWitt Cent.
DeWitt Cent.
DeWitt Cent.
DeWitt Cent.
DeWitt Cent.
DeWitt Cent.
DeWitt Cent.
DeWitt Cent.

AVERAGE 18:33.5
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Varsity Girls (4km) Emma Young Park
9/1/09

Clinton, Iowa

POP

4 Audrey Griffin 10 POP 16:21.5
9 Katie Isenhour 11 POP 17:05.2
22 Chrissy Kokjohn 11 POP 18:08.5
69 Jill Crigger 12 POP 20:34.5

POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP

AVERAGE 18:02.4
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Varsity Girls (4km) Emma Young Park
9/1/09

Clinton, Iowa

North - Dav.

28 Jasmine Guy North - Dav. 18:25.2
39 Kayla Cordova North - Dav. 19:02.7
42 Kathleen Vondera North - Dav. 19:10.9

Cara Regan North - Dav.
Marissa Bell North - Dav.
Amy Staker North - Dav.

North - Dav.
North - Dav.
North - Dav.
North - Dav.
North - Dav.
North - Dav.
North - Dav.
North - Dav.
North - Dav.
North - Dav.
North - Dav.
North - Dav.
North - Dav.
North - Dav.
North - Dav.
North - Dav.
North - Dav.
North - Dav.
North - Dav.
North - Dav.
North - Dav.
North - Dav.
North - Dav.
North - Dav.
North - Dav.

AVERAGE 18:52.9
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Varsity Girls (4km) Emma Young Park
9/1/09

Clinton, Iowa

North Scott

5 Nabor North Scott 16:47.4
16 Berens North Scott 17:42.7
18 Ploessl North Scott 17:55.2
20 Meyer North Scott 18:05.7
20 Berens North Scott 17:42.7
23 Stanskas North Scott 18:11.8
29 Gumpert, Miranda North Scott 18:27.2
32 Wilson North Scott 18:29.7
36 Gumpert, Mileah North Scott 18:57.9
37 Sebastian North Scott 19:00.2
46 Haycraft North Scott 19:28.1
48 Allen North Scott 19:42.6
55 Nelson North Scott 20:01.3
58 Cahill North Scott 20:08.3
70 Redmond North Scott 20:41.0
74 Storjohann North Scott 20:54.0
75 Riedel North Scott 20:58.6
77 Heinien North Scott 21:06.9
78 Percouco North Scott 21:22.9
83 Blake North Scott 21:48.5
84 Hart North Scott 21:50.4
94 Segerfeldt North Scott 23:01.3
99 Fredricksen North Scott 23:47.8
107 McAlister North Scott 24:23.1
108 Hoerner North Scott 24:26.2
109 Olson North Scott 24:26.4

Baden North Scott
Buettner North Scott
Carter, T. North Scott
Carter, A. North Scott
Brotherton North Scott

AVERAGE 17:38.7

12



Varsity Girls (4km) Emma Young Park
9/1/09

Clinton, Iowa

Assumption

6 Adams Hannah Assumption 17:00.1
10 Rebecca Mallon Assumption 17:08.8
11 Erica Grubbs Assumption 17:09.8
17 Katie Froeschle Assumption 17:46.9
25 Elizabeth Evans  Assumption 18:15.7
34 Brittney Boche Assumption 18:50.9
38 Genevieve Decker Assumption 19:02.2
45 Halley Fox Assumption 19:27.9
49 Rosey Coryn Assumption 19:46.5
73 Amanda Merritt Assumption 20:52.7
81 Jessica Yackley Assumption 21:45.2
86 Maggie Feeney Assumption 22:06.1
104 Christina Artioli Assumption 23:59.6

Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption

AVERAGE 17:28.3
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Varsity Girls (4km) Emma Young Park
9/1/09

Clinton, Iowa

Clinton

3 Shemwell, Grace Clinton 16:12.7
43 Marston, Sarah Clinton 19:12.0
105 Jergenson, Abigail Clinton 24:00.4

Johnson, Tiera Clinton
Kohl, Courtney Clinton

Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton

AVERAGE 19:48.4
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Varsity Girls (4km) Emma Young Park
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Clinton, Iowa

Preston

19 Jalynn Tebbe Preston 18:03.4
21 Nicole Trenkamp Preston 18:06.2

Megan Petersen Preston
Kandie Liles Preston
Maddie Geier Preston
Kim Strait Preston

Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston

AVERAGE 18:04.8
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Varsity Girls (4km) Emma Young Park
9/1/09

Clinton, Iowa

Senior - Dub.

12 Courtney Klein-12 Senior - Dub. 17:10.7
13 Krista Laufenberg-11 Senior - Dub. 17:21.3
15 Katerina Martin-11 Senior - Dub. 17:40.0
24 Sam Francois-11 Senior - Dub. 18:12.3
31 Courtney Thill-11 Senior - Dub. 18:28.9
35 Mo Fitzpatrick-12 Senior - Dub. 18:56.2
56 Katie Huseman-11 Senior - Dub. 20:05.1
60 Taylor Noel-11 Senior - Dub. 20:12.9
61 Kristin Orwall-11 Senior - Dub. 20:13.5
64 Megan Westervelt-11 Senior - Dub. 20:25.3
71 Linds Ploessl-11 Senior - Dub. 20:43.4
82 Abby Duclos-11 Senior - Dub. 21:47.4
85 Sarah Wlochal-12 Senior - Dub. 21:58.1
91 Molly Schmerbach-11 Senior - Dub. 22:48.5
92 Emma Lazore-11 Senior - Dub. 22:57.6
98 Angie Dani-11 Senior - Dub. 23:26.7
110 Molly Glynn-12 Senior - Dub. 24:27.5
112 Hannah Hedley-11 Senior - Dub. 24:32.1
115 Marie Jerris-11 Senior - Dub. 25:39.2

Kendra Coffin-12 Senior - Dub.
Randi Westervelt-11 Senior - Dub.

Senior - Dub.
Senior - Dub.
Senior - Dub.
Senior - Dub.
Senior - Dub.
Senior - Dub.
Senior - Dub.
Senior - Dub.
Senior - Dub.
Senior - Dub.

AVERAGE 17:46.6
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Varsity Girls (4km) Emma Young Park
9/1/09

Clinton, Iowa

Camanche

7 Lorena Temple-10 Camanche 17:00.8
90 Claire Costello-11 Camanche 22:40.5

Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche
Camanche

AVERAGE 19:50.6
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Varsity Girls (4km) Emma Young Park
9/1/09

Clinton, Iowa

TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 Total 6 7

Assumption 6 10 11 17 25 69 34 38

North Scott 5 16 18 20 20 79 23 29

Senior - Dub. 12 13 15 24 31 95 35 56

Central - Dav. 2 8 26 30 50 116 54 57

DeWitt Cent. 14 27 33 40 44 158 47 51

Northeast 1 41 52 76 95 265 100

POP 4 9 22 69

North - Dav. 28 39 42

Clinton 3 43 105

Preston 19 21
Camanche 7 90

Team Scoring
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Clinton, Iowa

Total Runners: 139
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